Bus

Bus 8

Direction
Mwunbya — Boksan (Bbicagka)

19 stops

Open route schedule

Mwunbua

ynuua lMpomblwneHHas

ynuua BeceHHas

ynuua OpLuaHckas

Ynwnua MNMpocénoyHas

CTtpouTtenbHoe npeanpuaTie

Kopnyc nutba

3aBog nNuTbs U HopMarnewn

3aBog «[omenbcTponmaTepuanbi»

YHusepcam Obntoprcotosa

Toprosebiii LeHTp «Oma»

AsToLeHTp «PeHo»

MonopéxHas

CrtaanoH «["omcenbmall»

OeopeL kynbTypbl fOMcenbmalua

Hukonbckas LepkoBb

ynuua MNonecckas

Benryt

Boksan (Bbicagka)

Go to website

Route schedule
Mwunbya — Boksan (Bbicagka)

Monday 05:58-00:20"
Tuesday 05:58-00:20+1
Wednesday 05:58-00:20"
Thursday 05:58-00:20"
Friday 05:58-00:20"
Saturday 05:40-22:42
Sunday 05:40-22:42
Route info

Direction: Munbua
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
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https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-1918549316
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Direction

Boksan (y OK >kene3HogopoxHMKoB) — Munbya

22 stops

Open route schedule

Boksan (y OK >xene3HogopoxXHMKOB)

benryt

ynuua Monecckas

Hukonbckas LepkoBb

OneKkTpoTeXHMYECKNIA 3aBOg

[BopeLy, KynbTypbl FOMcenbmalla

CrtaanoH «["omcenbmall»

ynuua Edppemoa

ynuua Ocunosa

MonopéxHas

ABTOUEHTp «PeHo»

Toprosebin ueHTp «Oma»

YHusepcam Obnroprcotosa

3aBog «[omenbcTponmaTepuanbi»

3aBopf NUTbS 1 HopMarnen

Kopnyc nutbs

CTpouTtensHoe npeanpusatue

ynuua lNMpocénoyHas

ynuua OpLuaHckas

ynuua BeceHHas

ynuua MNpombilLneHHas

Munbua

Route schedule

Boksan (y OK >kene3HogopoXHMKoB) — Munbya

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

+1
05:55-00:06
+1
05:55-00:06
+1
05:55-00:06
+1
05:55-00:06
+1
05:55-00:06
06:19-22:48

06:19-22:48

Direction: Boksan (y OK >xene3HogopoxHUKOB)

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-1918549316

8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Homyel'

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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